Double-acting / Single-acting (31M-31F)
Double-acting, non-rotating (31R)
Bores from ø 12 to ø 100
Compact magnetic cylinders Series 31
Type of construction compact profile
Operation single and double -acting
Materials aluminium body and end -blocks - rolled stainless steel rod
aluminium piston rod - PU seals

S E R I E S31 C a t a l o g u e  2 0 0 3
1.06
009
1
Compact magnetic cylinders Mod. 31R...
ø 32 - 100
ø 12 - 25
With through rod anti - rotation.
(+ add the stroke)
(1) Groove for sensor CST -...
(2) Keep to the minimum screwing depth
(+ add the stroke)
(+ add the stroke)
DIMENSIONS
Mod. ø C ZB TF R UF G1 ø FB
D-E-31-12-16 12 10 48 43 - 55 29 5,5
D-E-31-20 20 10 48 55 - 70 36 6,6
D-E-31-25 25 10 49,5 60 - 76 40 6,6
D-E-31-32 32 10 54,5 65 32 80 50 7
D-E-31-40 40 10 55,5 82 36 102 60 9
D-E-31-50 50 12 57,5 90 45 110 68 9
D-E-31-63 63 15 65 110 50 130 87 9
D-E-31-80 80 15 71 135 63 160 107 12
D-E-31-100 100 15 81,5 163 75 190 128 14
DIMENSIONS
Mod. ø C SA XA TR ø AB AH AO AC
B-31-12-16 12 3 64 51 18 5,5 22 4,75 17,75
B-31-20 20 4 70 54 22 6,6 27 6,25 22,25
B-31-25 25 4 71,5 55,5 26 6,6 29 6,25 22,25
B-31-32 32 5 80,5 62,5 32 6,6 34 8,25 26,25
B-31-40 40 5 85,5 65,5 42 9 40,5 8,25 28,25
B-31-50 50 5,5 93,5 69,5 50 9 47 8,25 32,25
B-31-63 63 5,5 104 77 62 11 56,5 11,75 38,75
B-31-80 80 7,5 116 86 82 11 68,5 11,75 41,75
B-31-100 100 7,5 132,5 99,5 103 13,5 81 11,75 44,75
Rear and front flange Mod. D...
A
C
T

R
S
T h e  c o m p a n y  r e s e r v e s  t h e  r i g h t  t o  v a r y  m o d e l s  a n d  d i m e n s i o n s  w i t h o u t  n o t i c e .
T h e s e  p r o d u c t s  a r e  d e s i g n e d  f o r  i n d u s t r i a l  a p p l i c a t i o n s  a n d  a r e  n o t  s u i t a b l e  f o r  s a l e  t o  t h e  g e n e r a l  p u b l i c .
S E R I E S31 C a t a l o g u e  2 0 0 3
1.06
011
1
Male.
Material: aluminium.
Rear trunnion Mod. L...
(+ add the stroke)
(+ add the stroke)
DIMENSIONS
Mod. ø ø CD L C XD MR F G CB UB HB
C-31-32 32 10 13 21 66,5 11 32 50 26 45 54
C-31-40 40 12 16 25 70,5 13 42 60 28 52 62
C-31-50 50 12 16 27 72,5 13 50 68 32 60 70
C-31-63 63 16 21 32 82 17 62 87 40 70 82
C-31-80 80 16 23 36 92 17 82 107 50 70 102
C-31-100 100 20 26 41 107,5 21 103 128 60 110 126
Rear trunnion Mod. C...
Female, complete with clip ring and pin.
Material: aluminium.
DIMENSIONS

ISO 5589.
Material: zinc-plated steel.
DIMENSIONS
Mod. ø cyl. ø P (H7) U U1 V W W1 X Z Z1 α° SW
GA-12-16 12 6 6.5 9 20 40 12 30 M6 x1 10 13 11
GA-20 16 8 9 12 20 48 16 36 M8x1.25 10 13 11
GA-32 20÷40 10 10.5 14 28 56 20 43 M10 x1.25 15 8 17
GA-40 50-63 12 12 16 32 65 22 50 M12 x1.25 17.5 8 19
GA-50-63 80 16 15 21 42 83 28 64 M16 x1.5 22 8.5 22
GA-80-100 100 20 18 25 50 10 33 77 M20 x1,5 27,5 9 30
Swivel Ball Joint Mod. GA...
ISO 8139.
Material: zinc-plated steel.
DIMENSIONS
Mod. ø cyl. S L L1 L2 L3 W w I1 I2 I3 D D1 d d1 d2 α°
GY-12-16 12 - 16 M6 x 1 55,2 28 5 15 11 8 27,2 12,2 11 10 13 6 10 22 30°
GY-20 20 M8 x 1,25 65 32 5 16 14 10 33 16 12 12,5 16 8 12 28 30°
GY-25-32 25 - 32 M10 x 1,25 74,5 35 6,5 18 17 11 39,5 19,5 15 15 19 10 14 32 30°
GY-40 40 M12 x 1,25 84 40 6,5 20 19 17 45 22 17 17,5 22 12 19 36 30°
GY-50-63 50 - 63 M16 x 1,5 112 50 8 27 22 19 64 27,5 23 22 27 16 22 47 22°
GY-80-100 80 - 100 M20 x 1,5 133 63 10 38 30 24 72,5 31,5 25 27,5 34 20 29 58 15°
Piston Rod Socket Joint Mod. GY...
Material: aluminium and zinc-plated steel.
S E R I E S31 C a t a l o g u e  2 0 0 3